Parent View Questionnaire

December 2015

Thank you to all who completed our recent Parent View Questionnaires, your constructive
feedback is greatly appreciated. As you can see, the responses (29 in total) are very positive!

1. My child is happy at this school
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2. My child feels safe at this school

20

15

10
5
o

Strongly Agree Agree

3. My child makes good progress at
this school
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4. My child is well looked afterat 5. My child is taught well at this
this school school
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6. My child receives appropriate
homework for their age
14

11,

Strongly Agree Agres

CR

.
Strongly Don't Know

disagres

7. This school makes sure its pupils 8. This school deals effectively with 9. This schoolis well led and
are well behaved bullying managed
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10. This school respondswell to any 11. 1 receive valuable information from 12. Would you recommend this
concerns | raise the school about my child’s progress school to another parent?
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Homework Questionnaire
October 2015
| think homework is..... 2. What do you think about the 3. Does your child know what to do
14 amount of homework your child for their homework?
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4. Do you help your child with their 5. Does your child enjoy their 6. Do you feel you receive enough
homework? homework? information about homework from
1 the school?
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Children’s Questionnaire
January 2016

Sample size 193 children Yes No Most times
1 | enjoy school. 59% 7% 34%
2 | feel safe when | am at school. 71% 204 270
3 | know where things are in my classroom. 79% 39 18%
4 | find my learning interesting and fun. 59% 506 36%
5 I learn in different ways at school. 7506 7% 18%
6 I can always get help if I’'m unsure about my learning. 82% 50 13%
7 Adults explain how to improve my learning. 80% 506 15%
8 | know how well I am doing at school. 47% 20% 33%
9 | am expected to always do my best. 920 1% 7%
10 | feel safe in the playground at playtimes. 63% 4% 33%
11 | feel safe in the playground at lunchtimes. 67% 39 30%
12 Behaviour is good at my school. 54% 204 4%
13 The school deals with all types of bullying at school. 79% 4% 17%
14 My ideas are listened to in class and in school. 61% 4% 3506
15 | Adults care about me. 94% 1% 5%
16 My school helps me to be healthy. 86% 3% 11%
17 I know how to keep safe using the internet. 81% 4% 15%

In response to these questionnaires, we would like to begin addressing some of the weaker
responses in the following ways:

e Teachers have begun to consider how our homework system can be made simpler and
clearer for both parents/carers and for children.

e We have produced a booklet that explains the changes to how children are assessed.
Parent/carers are invited to an informal coffee/tea drop-in meeting on Thursday 21°
January at 2.30pm or at 6pm (please return the reply slip to the office), where the
changes can be discussed further and any questions answered.

e At the next parents’ evening, the progress of children within the new assessment system
will be discussed with you so that it is clear how your child is doing in their learning and
what their next steps should be

e Initially, teachers will explore questions 8 and 12 (in particular) further with their classes, as
well as some specific questions that need unpicking for their own classes. Pupil voice will
begin looking closely at the responses and discussing ways forward. More information will
follow soon.

Please add any further comments / suggestions which you feel may be helpful in exploring
the survey responses further.




